PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5788242

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VALOYA OY	11/18/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VALOYA OY
Street Address:	MELKONKATU 26
City:	HELSINKI
State/Country:	FINLAND
Postal Code:	FI-00210

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16659178

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)685-0573

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7035212297

Email: NLeta@young-thompson.com

Correspondent Name: YOUNG & THOMPSON

Address Line 1: 209 MADISON STREET, SUITE 500 Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 223141764

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3527-1003-4
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ERIC JENSEN
SIGNATURE:	/Eric Jensen/
DATE SIGNED:	10/25/2019

Total Attachments: 1

505741429

source=CHANGE OF ADDRESS#page1.tif

REEL: 050829 FRAME: 0807

PATENT

Attorney Docket No. 3527-1003-4

Please note that on 18 November 2016, Valoya Oy, the owner of:

U.S. Application No.

16/659,178

Changed their address from:

LAUTTASAARENTIE 54 A 3. KRS HELSINKI, FI-00200 FINLAND

to:

MELKONKATU 26 HELSINKI, FI-00210 FINLAND

Respectfully submitted,

YOUNG & THOMPSON

/Eric Jensen/___

Eric Jensen, Reg. No. 37,855 Customer No. 00466 209 Madison Street, Suite 500 Alexandria, VA 22314 Telephone (703) 521-2297 Facsimile (703) 685-0573

EJ/ngl

RECORDED: 10/25/2019

PATENT REEL: 050829 FRAME: 0808